
Date AM/PM Duration Board Subject Code Paper Title

Mon 15 May 13:30 1h 30m WJEC Drama C690U30-1 Component 3

Tues 16 May 09:00 1h 45m AQA Biology 8461/1H Paper 1

Tues 16 May 09:00 1h 15m AQA Combined Science: Trilogy - Biology 8464/B/1H Paper 1

Tues 16 May 13:30 1h 30m OCR Latin J282/01 Language - Written Paper 

Wed 17 May 09:00 1h 45m AQA English Literature 8702/1 Paper 1

Wed 17 May 13:30 1h 15m AQA Physical Education 8582/1 Paper 1

Thurs 18 May 09:00 1h 15m Edexcel History 1HI0 10-13 Paper 1: Medicine in Britain

Fri 19 May 09:00 1h 30m Edexcel Maths 1MA1 1H/F Paper 1 (Non-Calculator) Both Tiers

Fri 19 May 13:30 2h AQA Computer Science 8525/1B Paper 1  1B Python

Mon 22 May 09:00 1h 45m AQA Chemistry 8462/1H Chemistry Paper 1 

Mon 22 May 09:00 1h 15m AQA Combined Science: Trilogy Chemistry 8464/C/1H Combined Science: Trilogy - Chemistry Paper 1

Mon 22 May 13:30 1h 30m AQA Geography 8035/1 Paper 1

Tues 23 May 09:00 0h 45m AQA French 8658/LH French Paper 1 Listening

Tues 23 May 09:00 1h 00m AQA French 8658/RH French Paper 3 Reading

Tues 23 May 13:30 1h 45m AQA Religious Studies (Short Course) 8061/1-5 P2 Christianity & P3 Islam & P5 Themes

Wed 24 May 09:00 2h 15m AQA English Literature 8702/2 Paper 2

Thu 25 May 09:00 1h 45m AQA Physics 8463/1H Paper 1 

Thu 25 May 09:00 1h 15m AQA Combined Science: Trilogy Physics 8464/P/1H Combined Science: Trilogy - Physics Paper 1 

Thu 25 May 13:30 1h 45m AQA Computer Science 8525/2 Paper 2

Mon 05 June 09:00 1h 45m AQA English Language 8700/1 Paper 1

Mon 05 June 13:30 1h 15m AQA French 8658/WH Paper 4 Writing

Tue 06 June 09:00 0h 45m AQA Spanish 8698/LH Spanish Paper 1 Listening

Tue 06 June 09:00 1h 00m AQA Spanish 8698/RH Spanish Paper 1 Reading

Wed 07 June 09:00 1h 30m Edexcel Maths 1MA1 2H Paper 2 (Calculator) Both Tiers

Wed 07 June 13:30 1h 45m Edexcel History 1HI0 2A-2W Paper 2: British depth study & Period study

Thu 08 June 09:00 1h 15m AQA Physical Education 8582/2 Paper 2

Thu 08 June 09:00 1h 45m AQA Further Maths (Level 2) 8365/1 Paper 1

Fri 09 June 09:00 1h 30m AQA Geography 8035/2 Paper 2

Fri 09 June 13:30 1h 45m AQA Biology 8461/2H Biology Paper 2 

Fri 09 June 13:30 1h 15m AQA Combined Science: Trilogy - Biology 8464/B/2H Combined Science: Trilogy - Biology Paper 2 

Mon 12 June 09:00 1h 45m AQA English Language 8700/2 Paper 2

Mon 12 June 13:30 1h 00m OCR Latin J282/04 Verse literature A - Written Paper 

Tue 13 June 09:00 1h 45m AQA Chemistry 8462/2H Chemistry Paper 2 

Tue 13 June 09:00 1h 15m AQA Combined Science: Trilogy Chemistry 8464/C/2H Combined Science: Trilogy - Chemistry Paper 2 

Tue 13 June 13:30 1:15m AQA Spanish 8698/WH Paper 4

Wed 14 June 09:00 1h 30m Edexcel Maths 1MA1 3H Paper 3 (Calculator) Higher Tier

Wed 14 June 13:30 1h 45m Edexcel Music 1MU0 03 Component 3: Appraising

Thu 15 June 09:00 1h 20m Edexcel History 1HI0 30-33 Paper 3: Weimar & Nazi Germany

Fri 16 June 09:00 1h 45m AQA Physics 8463/2H Paper 2

Fri 16 June 09:00 1h 15m AQA Combined Science: Trilogy Physics 8464/P/2H Combined Science: Trilogy - Physics Paper 2

Fri 16 June 13:30 1h 15m AQA Geography 8035/3 Paper 3

Mon 19 June 09:00 2h AQA Design and Technology 8552/W

Tue 20 June 09:00 1h 00m OCR Latin J282/06 Literature and culture - Written Paper 

Wed 21 June 13:30 1h 45m AQA Futher Maths (Level 2) 8365/2 Paper 2

Fri 23 June 13:30 2h 00m OCR FSMQ (Additional Maths) 6993/01 Paper 1 

* GCSE Religious Studies (short course) (8061), students will need to take section 5 plus two of the optional sections from 8061/1-4. The overall duration of the exam is 1h 45m.
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WEEK TWO

TONBRIDGE GRAMMAR SCHOOL GCSE TIMETABLE 

SUMMER 2023  

WRITTEN EXAMS

WEEK ONE

Morning Exams are in BLACK and Afternoon Exams are in GREEN

HALF TERM

WEEK THREE

WEEK FOUR

WEEK FIVE

GCSE RESULTS DAY : THURSDAY 24 AUGUST

The awarding bodies have designated Wednesday 28 June 2023 as the ‘contingency day’ for examinations. 

The afternoons of Thursday 8 June and Thursday 15 June have been designated as ‘contingency afternoons’ for examinations.


